
FORM L-36 : Premium and number of lives covered by policy type

Name of the Insurer: SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD. Date: 30th September, 2018

(Rs. in Crores)

Premium
No. of 

Policies
No. of Lives

Sum Insured, 

Wherever 

applicable

Premium No. of Policies No. of Lives

Sum Insured, 

Wherever 

applicable

Premium
No. of 

Policies
No. of Lives

Sum Insured, 

Wherever 

applicable

Premium No. of Policies No. of Lives

Sum Insured, 

Wherever 

applicable

1 First year Premum

i)  Individual Single Premium (ISP)

From 0-10,000 0                               173               173                   0                                   0                                373                           373                           1                                0                         538                  538                   1                                  1                                  1,346                         1,346                         3                                  

           From 10,000-25,000 0                               122               122                   13                                0                                69                              69                              6                                0                         208                  208                   21                               0                                  121                             121                             12                               

          From 25,001-50,000 2                               486               486                   15                                0                                58                              58                              10                              4                         820                  820                   21                               1                                  171                             171                             17                               

            From 50,001- 75,000 2                               367               367                   10                                5                                802                           802                           11                              4                         671                  671                   19                               8                                  1,413                         1,413                         24                               

              From  75,000-100,000 8                               840               840                   16                                3                                278                           278                           8                                15                      1,499              1,499               26                               6                                  620                             620                             19                               

                   From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 1                               66                  66                      5                                   8                                840                           840                           18                              1                         106                  106                   8                                  14                               1,382                         1,382                         32                               

         Above Rs. 1,25,000 193                          2,990            2,990                187                              162                           2,776                       2,776                       185                           316                   5,078              5,078               316                             268                             4,768                         4,768                         312                             

ii)  Individual Single Premium-Annuity (ISPA)

From 0-50,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

             From 50,001-100,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

                From 1,00,001-150,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

                 From 150,001- 2,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

                  From  2,00,,001-250,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

                  From 2,50,001 -3,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

        Above Rs. 3,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

iii)  Group Single Premium (GSP)

From 0-10,000 9                               1                     25,910             989                              13                              -                            35,864                     1,358                       17                      3                       50,374             1,932                         21                               -                              63,551                      2,328                         

From 10,000-25,000 17                             -                10,007             1,139                          8                                -                            5,382                       499                           30                      -                   17,806             2,031                         13                               -                              8,433                         770                             

From 25,001-50,000 44                             -                11,935             2,314                          4                                1                                1,277                       357                           77                      -                   20,762             3,979                         6                                  1                                  1,742                         452                             

From 50,001- 75,000 41                             1                     6,687                1,679                          1                                -                            215                           90                              70                      1                       11,392             2,808                         2                                  -                              277                             108                             

From  75,000-100,000 33                             -                3,774                1,056                          0                                -                            76                              21                              56                      1                       6,513               1,809                         1                                  -                              95                               25                               

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 27                             -                2,416                738                              0                                -                            17                              8                                45                      -                   4,014               1,220                         0                                  -                              24                               12                               

Above Rs. 1,25,000 897                          35                  74,402             1,926                          244                           41                              755                           0                                1,505                46                    80,671             3,017                         737                             57                               3,529                         (4)                                

iv)  Group Single Premium- Annuity (GSPA)

From 0-50,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 50,001-100,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 1,00,001-150,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 150,001- 2,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From  2,00,,001-250,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

Above Rs. 3,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

v)  Individual non Single Premium (INSP)

From 0-10,000 19                             37,008         37,008             3,003                          14                              27,923                     27,923                     1,591                       30                      56,824           56,824             4,769                         28                               50,305                      50,305                      2,513                         

From 10,000-25,000 183                          118,227      118,227          8,117                          157                           103,393                  103,393                  4,229                       313                   192,132         192,132          12,665                      268                             177,783                    177,783                    7,394                         

From 25,001-50,000 557                          135,905      135,905          7,506                          245                           71,628                     71,628                     3,206                       915                   219,584         219,584          11,782                      449                             125,936                    125,936                    5,799                         

From 50,001- 75,000 109                          20,327         20,327             1,647                          407                           80,492                     80,492                     4,088                       179                   31,652           31,652             2,511                         627                             123,438                    123,438                    6,372                         

From  75,000-100,000 319                          33,037         33,037             2,814                          72                              7,702                       7,702                       694                           496                   50,902           50,902             4,322                         141                             14,609                      14,609                      1,324                         

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 35                             3,479            3,479                545                              255                           25,782                     25,782                     2,201                       55                      5,197              5,197               795                             376                             37,958                      37,958                      3,307                         

Above Rs. 1,25,000 964                          36,216         36,216             8,661                          787                           28,130                     28,130                     6,777                       1,390                52,207           52,207             12,231                      1,145                         41,451                      41,451                      9,615                         

vi)  Individual non Single Premium- Annuity (INSPA)

From 0-50,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 50,001-100,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 1,00,001-150,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 150,001- 2,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From  2,00,,001-250,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

Above Rs. 3,00,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

vii)  Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)

From 0-10,000 0                               6                     7,909                306                              13                              2                                32,553                     3,772                       0                         11                    15,097             638                             22                               8                                  56,235                      6,235                         

From 10,000-25,000 0                               10                  6,585                406                              22                              13                              18,006                     3,576                       1                         15                    12,957             859                             38                               27                               31,404                      6,195                         

From 25,001-50,000 1                               16                  15,177             726                              12                              19                              9,810                       1,351                       1                         22                    31,679             1,294                         21                               36                               17,901                      2,551                         

From 50,001- 75,000 0                               10                  14,023             565                              3                                21                              6,488                       485                           1                         17                    21,013             915                             5                                  30                               11,813                      904                             

From  75,000-100,000 0                               5                     8,964                503                              1                                8                                7,505                       207                           1                         15                    12,660             685                             2                                  25                               13,150                      524                             

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 0                               8                     5,348                486                              1                                14                              3,271                       113                           1                         15                    8,780               749                             1                                  28                               11,391                      345                             

Above Rs. 1,25,000 33                             64                  1,005,915       29,354                       51                              172                           682,860                  25,481                     49                      137                  1,330,634      42,852                      87                               298                             1,039,702                43,680                      

viii)  Group Non Single Premium- Annuity (GNSPA)

From 0-10,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 10,000-25,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 25,001-50,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 50,001- 75,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From  75,000-100,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

Above Rs. 1,25,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

2 Renewal Premium :

i)  Individual 

From 0-10,000 127                          328,993      328,993          11,928                       126                           322,646                  322,646                  10,247                     217                   598,766         598,766          22,152                      213                             602,688                    602,688                    20,058                      

From 10,000-25,000 611                          807,622      807,622          48,583                       540                           715,655                  715,655                  35,209                     1,048                1,507,591     1,507,591      92,848                      915                             1,356,063                1,356,063                67,378                      

From 25,001-50,000 1,164                      471,730      471,730          43,247                       888                           366,183                  366,183                  26,796                     1,938                849,140         849,140          81,586                      1,451                         668,907                    668,907                    49,844                      

From 50,001- 75,000 220                          100,092      100,092          11,730                       155                           74,441                     74,441                     8,680                       367                   184,217         184,217          22,176                      259                             140,571                    140,571                    16,509                      

From  75,000-100,000 587                          70,240         70,240             13,727                       408                           49,394                     49,394                     5,930                       941                   116,689         116,689          25,480                      648                             81,787                      81,787                      10,114                      

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 59                             14,272         14,272             2,831                          42                              10,898                     10,898                     2,098                       96                      25,915           25,915             5,287                         68                               20,174                      20,174                      3,933                         

Above Rs. 1,25,000 1,212                      54,832         54,832             54,426                       638                           31,017                     31,017                     10,256                     1,755                86,403           86,403             102,834                    929                             48,758                      48,758                      16,629                      

ii)  Individual- Annuity

From 0-10,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 10,000-25,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 25,001-50,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 50,001- 75,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From  75,000-100,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

Above Rs. 1,25,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

iii)  Group

From 0-10,000 75                             383               902,445          36,792                       100                           205                           951,391                  29,075                     137                   591                  1,681,028      67,810                      152                             463                             1,859,402                58,113                      

From 10,000-25,000 60                             13                  35,617             9,184                          0                                8                                1,356                       42                              96                      18                    36,121             12,418                      0                                  44                               2,741                         73                               

From 25,001-50,000 29                             2                     8,764                3,124                          0                                2                                1,672                       40                              47                      2                       10,528             4,572                         0                                  3                                  4,030                         82                               

From 50,001- 75,000 6                               -                473                   443                              0                                -                            1,922                       32                              9                         -                   3,190               798                             0                                  -                              3,471                         70                               

From  75,000-100,000 2                               -                402                   128                              0                                -                            2,083                       36                              3                         -                   1,568               186                             0                                  -                              6,009                         116                             

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 1                               -                1,287                198                              0                                -                            799                           36                              1                         -                   3,196               239                             0                                  -                              2,962                         72                               

Above Rs. 1,25,000 36                             52                  247,436          37,439                       74                              -                            581,564                  23,838                     215                   322                  6,241,952      201,485                    324                             -                              6,228,130                167,123                    

iv)  Group- Annuity

From 0-10,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 10,000-25,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 25,001-50,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 50,001- 75,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From  75,000-100,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

Above Rs. 1,25,000 -                           -                -                    -                               -                            -                            -                            -                            -                    -                   -                    -                              -                              -                              -                              -                              

Note:

1. Premium stands for premium amount.

2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.

3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.

Upto the period ended Sep-17

S. No Particulars

Quarter ended Sep-18 Quarter ended Sep-17 Upto the period ended Sep-18


